Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Orange/SM - 1150-1210 20-08-2016-11:50 .
Qualifying started at 11:50:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(37) Simon Tirsgaard

1 44.156 +2.717 11:54:56.402
2 43.265 +1.826 11:55:39.667
3 48.412 +6.973 11:56:28.079
4 45.486 +4.047 11:57:13.565
5 42.145 +0.706 11:57:55.710
6 41.439 11:58:37.149
7 41.479 +0.040 11:59:18.628

(27) Thorleif Maller

1 44.770 +3.130 11:57:23.754
2 44.832 +3.192 11:58:08.586
3 43.090 +1.450 11:58:51.676
4 42.579 +0.939 11:59:34.255
5 43.501 +1.861 12:00:17.756
6 42.026 +0.386 12:00:59.782
7 41.952 +0.312 12:01:41.734
8 41.761 +0.121 12:02:23.495
9 42.123 +0.483 12:03:05618
10 41.650 +0.010 12:03:47.268
1 42.859 +1.219 12:04:30.127
12 1:10.921 +29.281 12:05:41.048
13 42.160 +0.520 12:06:23.208
14 41.640 12:07:04.848
15 43.709 +2.069 12:07:48.557

(34) Mike Kofoed

1 43.810 +2.022 11:54:22.043
2 43.216 +1.428 11:55:05.259
3 42.586 +0.798 11:55:47.845
4 42.952 +1.164 11:56:30.797
5 42.331 +0.543 11:57:13.128
6 41.863 +0.075 11:57:54.991
7 41.788 11:58:36.779
8 42.558 +0.770 11:59:119.337
9 44.952 +3.164 12:00:04.289
10 1:40.324 +58536 12:01:44613

(17) Mads Pedersen

1 25441 +3414 T1:54:22.924

2 43.184 +1.157 11:55:06.108

3 44.052 +2.025 11:55:50.160

4 42.928 +0.901 11:56:33.088

5 42255 +0.228 11:57:15.343

6 42,038 +0.011 11:57:57.381

7 42.027 11:58:39.408

8 43.926 +1.899 11:59:23.334

9 44.414 +2.387 12:00:07.748

10 48.249 +6.222 12:00:55997
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits
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